BID PROPOSAL

FOR

TAXILANE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION

To the Honorable Board of Directors Santa Maria Public Airport 3217 Terminal Drive Santa Maria, California 93455

CalPortland Construction

Name of Contractor Submitting Bid

Ladies and Gentlemen:

The undersigned, as bidder, hereby declares that he has carefully examined the site of the herein proposed work, the Notice Inviting Sealed Bids, the proposed form of Contract and all documents referred to therein as Contract Documents, including the plans and specifications, the bid security form for check or bond, and form of the performance bond and payment bond; that the only persons or parties interest in this proposal as principals are those named herein, and he proposes and agrees that if this proposal is accepted, that he will contract with the Santa Maria Public Airport District, in the form of the contract, within 10 days of the date of mailing of the award of the contract and the contract for execution, to provide all necessary labor, machinery, tools, apparatus, and other means of construction, and to do, perform and complete all the work and furnish and install all equipment, supplies and materials specified in the contract and plans and specifications, in the manner and time therein prescribed, and according to the requirements of the Engineer and the Board of Directors of the Santa Maria Public Airport District as therein set forth, all within 45 Calendar days after receipt of Notice to Proceed, and that he will take in full payment therefore the unit prices set forth in the following Bid Schedule, commencing on the next page:

(At a minimum, bidder to submit pages 9 - 18, complete, along with Bid Bond documents)

BID SCHEDULE FOR

TAXILANE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION
(Addendum No. 1)

			(Addendum No. 1)		,	-
ITEM #	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	SPEC#	Unit Price (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL (IN FIGURES)
1	1.0	LS	Mobilization	12	\$ 41,000,00	\$ 41,000.00
2	1.0	LS	Safety and Security	11	\$ 29, 230.00	\$ 29,230.
3	3,630.0	LF	Sawcut	13	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,240,00
4	2,400.0	CY	Clearing, Grubbing, Demolition, and Removals	14	\$ 20,00	\$ 48,000.00
5	7,080.0	SY	Subgrade Preparation	15	\$ 12.00	\$ 84,960,00
6	6,880.0	SY	Subgrade Reinforcing Fabric	15	\$ 4.00	\$ 27,520.00
7	1.0	T&M	Environmental / Unsuitable Subgrade Allowance	15	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
8	3,480.0	TON	Aggregate Base	16	\$ 25,00	\$ 87,000.00
9	1,700.0	TON	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete	18	\$ 78,00	\$ 132,600.00
10	180.0	SF	PC Concrete Valley Gutter	17	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,240,00
11	4,100.0	SF	Pavement Marking: Yellow - Reflective	19	\$ 1.20	\$ 4,920,00
12	12,750.0	SF	Pavement Marking: Black	19	\$.55	\$ 7012.50
13	1.0	LS	Construction Site Environmental Protection	20	\$ 14,500,00	\$ 14,500.00
14	1,620.0	SF	Grind and Remove Surfacing	21	s 2.50	\$ 4,050,00
	OTAL BID AMOUNT		Five Herndred-Twent Thomsand, Two Hund Nivity-Two Dollars of (Written in Words)	y-one errd- und Etats	\$52/ (Written	292. 50 in Figures)

LS = Lump Sum	EA = Each	SF = Square Foot	LF = Lineal Feet *
SY = Square Yard	CY = Cubic Yard	TON = Ton	T&M = Time and Materials

Total Bid Amount (written in figures): \$ 521,292.

Total Bid Amount (written in words), is and Winity fund Dollars, and figures. In the event of discrepancy between unit pricing and total pricing, unit pricing shall prevail. In the event of discrepancy between words and figures, the words shall prevail.

FIRM/LICENSE INFORMATION

LICENSE: The undersigned is licensed in accordance with the laws of the State of California providing

for the registration of contractors. Contractor's License No. 523019 Type of License A Name of individual contractor: (print or type) Signature of owner: Business address: or Name of firm: Business address: Signature, title, and address of members signing on behalf of the partnership: Name: _____ Title Address: Name: Title Address: Name: _____ Title ____ Address: CalPortland Name of corporation: Construction Business address: 1625 E. Donovan Rd. Santa Maria, (A 93454 Corporation organized under the laws of the State of. California Vice President Signature of president of corporation: Signature of secretary of corporation: * see attached email *

The undersigned hereby certifies that this proposal is genuine and not sham or collusive or made in the interest or in behalf of any person not herein named, and the undersigned has not directly or indirectly induced or solicited any other bidder to put in a sham bid, or any other person, firm, or corporation to refrain from bidding; the undersigned has not in any manner sought by collusion to secure for himself an advantage over any other bidder.

SUBCONTRACTOR SCHEDULE

(Do not detach from bid)

SUBCONTRACTOR SCHEDULE REQUIRED BY CALIFORNIA SUBLETTING AND SUBCONTRACTING FAIR PRACTICES ACT (Public Contract Code Sections 4100-4113)

(To be submitted with Bid Proposal)

The undersigned bidder certifies that he has used the bids of the following subcontractors in making up his bid and that the subcontractors listed will be used for the work on which they bid.

Item or Portion of work to be done by subcontractor	Subcontractors name under which licensed and contractors license number	Location of place of business
Portion Item 1	Super Stal & Stripe	310 A Stru
11, 12	Super Stal & Stripe Super Stal & Stripe Super Stal & Stripe 394627 6-32	310 A Street
	(if above space is insufficient, use reverse	side)
Fair Practices Act, and the l Act. Bidder certifies and	by the bidder in accordance with the California Subloidder, if awarded the contract, agrees to fully and provarrants that all subcontractors listed above are, are icensed by the State of California to perform the working the state of the contractors.	comptly comply with such and when performing their
by the subcontractor.	CalPortland	
Name of Bidder:	Construction	
Authorized Signature By:_		
Title of Signer:	Jesse Bishop	
	Vice President	